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905-873-6111
Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you 369 Mountainview Rd. S., Halton Hills

$369,900

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Picturesque 16.89 Acres
Unique Design, D/D Entry, Mffr With Central Brick
Fireplace, M/Flr Has A 5th Br, Library With B/I Oak

Bookcase, 3Pce Bath, Laundry Rm, Circular Oak Staircase,
W/ Centre Wrap-Around Balcony Leading To 4 Lrg Bdrms
W/Master Having A 5 Pc Bath, House Is Set Back From

Road, Tree-Lined Circular Drive, Pond, Barn, Out Buildings.
Min To Milton, Guelph, Campbellville, Mohawk Raceway

First time OFFered FOr sAle!!!
Lovingly cared for and immaculately maintained
by original owner. You have heard it before, “It’s
move in ready” but this home really is. There is
absolutely nothing to do but move in. Please visit
www.211Harvest.com for pictures and details and

then call Helen to view at 905-691-8934

David Male
Sales Representative

desirAble GrOund level HAmPtOn
1 Bedroom+Den Suite Boasts Just Under 900 Sq
Ft Of Open Concept Condo Living With French
Doors That Lead To Private Patio, Landscaping
And Ravine. Features Incl. Spacious Kitchen

W/ Breakfast Bar, Espresso Coloured Cabinets,
Upgraded Stainless Steel Appliances, July 2014
Dishwasher, O/R Microwave, Washer & Dryer.

Sara Haines
Sales Representative

GreAt HOme, GreAt Price!
Charming detached home within

walking distance to all town amenities.
Sunny front Porch, large front window
and sliding glass doors to side yard
brings in lots of natur al Light. Eat-in
kitchen, laminate floors, 3 bedrooms.

Jason Peschell
Sales Representative

tHeHOmeYOu’ve beenWAitinG FOr!
A Great Family Home CloseTo Hwy 9 & 10, All Brick

And No Neighbours Behind. EnjoyTheViews FromThe
HotTub OnThe Deck Or Relax InThe Large Rec Room

With Dry Bar AndWalk-OutToThe Huge Fully Fenced &
Terraced Backyard.This Home Features A Large Eat-In
Kitchen, Family RoomWith Gas Fireplace, Separate

Dining & Family Rooms, Main Floor Laundry & Powder
Room And EntranceToThe Double Car Garage.

luxuriOus HOme!
Over $300k spent on upgrades!

Impressive open floor plan. Huge
great room with soaring ceilings

and wall to wall windows. Gourmet
kitchen, professionally finished rec

room. Landscaped grounds.
11085inglisdrive.com.

Moira Robinson &
Therese Conlon

Sales Representative

IPro Realty is Proud to
WELCOME

Rachelle Spracklin
Sales Representative

Marvin Lenstra
Sales Representative

beAutiFul cOuntrY HOme On
stunninG 1 Acre lOt

So Many Upgrades Including: Upgraded
Kitchen, New FlooringThrough Out, Cozy
Stone Fireplace In Family Room. Combined

Living Room And Dining Room Offers Spacious
Entertaining Area. Renovated Bathrooms.

GenerousWorkshop In BackyardWith Hydro.
Fantastic Tree House For Children!

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

HOneY OF AHOme...
True pride of ownership here located in popular

neighborhood.
50’ lot. Spacious rooms throughout, incl 4br’s, full ensuite in
MBR, Main floor family room and laundry, sep l/r and d/r,
huge upgraded oak kit with pantry and w/o to fenced yard,

underground sprinkler system. Amust to see call
Cheryl Jackson direct line 416-258-6571

$489
,900

10 minutes tO tHe 401
Beautiful 3 years new bungalow
complete with finished basement
and 2 car garage. Call Tammy
today to arrange for your

personal viewing. 416-882-4733
Tammy Kudlik
Sales Representative

Broker/Realtor

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

5000
& Growing

Likes Us

25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

Need a workshop?
soLd

1200 sq Ft 3 Bed CoNdoCLose to GoLF Course roYaL asCot CoNdo

Fully detached
only $319,900

BIG Yard!!
Needs some tLC!!

 MedicAlert ® . The bracelet with an emergency 
 hotline linked to your child’s medical record.


